; fﬁ n hnrrm..-"hl Graw-Hill

ProgrammlngTechnlques

° LY
i
_ L1y

S
i

Paul A.Sand



Contents

Introduction
ONE

TWO
THREE
FOUR

FIVE
SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT

Appendix A

Index

What is a Good Program?
CRT Techniques
Interactive Input

Crunching Numbers:
A General-Purpose Calculator

Text File Tools
Games and Strategy
Simulation and Animation

The Plane Truth:
An Electronic Worksheet

Portability Problems and Solutions

10
30

69
105
151
202

246
342
367



———lg =T

A

r
&

Advanced Pascal Programming Techniques

o
¥

Mwnmd Pascal Programming Technigues takes you beyond

infroductory reading on Pascal to a more sophisticated
understanding and implementation of this popular language.

Information on good programming techniques—program
design, design decisions, and program evaluation—serves as a
springboard for meeting your particular programming needs.

The wide range of useful programs presented in Advanced
Pascal Programming Techniques demonstrates some of Pascal's
best features as a programming language. In addition, these
programs can be easily modified and incorporated into your own
software library.

Tipsion interactive input, module utilization, screen manipu-
tation, and much more make Advanced Pascal Programming
Techniques an invaluable guide to proficiency in Pascal.
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