Osborne/McGraw-Hill

## PASCA

Programming Techniques



Paul A. Sand

## Contents

Introduction		v
ONE	What is a Good Program?	1
TWO	CRT Techniques	10
THREE	Interactive Input	30
FOUR	Crunching Numbers: A General-Purpose Calculator	69
FIVE	Text File Tools	105
SIX	Games and Strategy	151
SEVEN	Simulation and Animation	202
EIGHT	The Plane Truth: An Electronic Worksheet	246
Appendix A	Portability Problems and Solutions	342
Index		367

## **Advanced Pascal Programming Techniques**

Advanced Pascal Programming Techniques takes you beyond introductory reading on Pascal to a more sophisticated understanding and implementation of this popular language.

Information on good programming techniques—program design, design decisions, and program evaluation—serves as a springboard for meeting your particular programming needs.

The wide range of useful programs presented in **Advanced Pascal Programming Techniques** demonstrates some of Pascal's best features as a programming language. In addition, these programs can be easily modified and incorporated into your own software library.

Tips on interactive input, module utilization, screen maniputation, and much more make **Advanced Pascal Programming Techniques** an invaluable guide to proficiency in Pascal.

